Vodacom Group Limited

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)

(Registration number 1993/005461/06)
Share code VOD ISIN ZAE000132577
(“Vodacom Group” or “the company”)

Vesting and sale of forfeitable shares

In accordance with paragraph 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Limited Listings Requirements,
shareholders are advised that the following directors of a major subsidiary of the company have
sold a portion of shares that have vested through the company’s forfeitable share plan to settle
the tax arising from the vesting. The sale of these shares is more fully described below:

Name of major subsidiary:

Name of director of major subsidiary:
Designation:

Class of securities:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares sold:

Volume Weighted Average Price (“VWAP”):

High:

Low:

Value:

Extent of interest:
Clearance to deal obtained:

Transaction effected:

Name of major subsidiary:

Name of director of major subsidiary:

Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
S Mdlalose

Chief Executive Officer
Ordinary shares

12 August 2024

9150

R97.6219

R99.00

R96.76

R893 240.39

Direct beneficial interest
Yes

On market

Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited

RS Nkabinde



Designation:

Class of securities:

Date of transaction:
Number of shares sold:
VWAP:

High:

Low:

Value:

Extent of interest:
Clearance to deal obtained:

Transaction effected:

Name of major subsidiary:

Name of director of major subsidiary:

Designation:

Class of securities:
Date of transaction:
Number of shares sold:
VWAP:

High:

Low:

Value:

Financial Director
Ordinary shares

12 August 2024

11 402

R97.6219

R99.00

R96.76

R1 113 084.90

Direct beneficial interest
Yes

On market

Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
B Ngwenya

Technology Director

Ordinary shares

12 August 2024

6 760

R97.6219

R99.00

R96.76

R659 924.04



Extent of interest:
Clearance to deal obtained:

Transaction effected:

Name of major subsidiary:

Name of director of major subsidiary:

Designation:

Class of securities:

Date of transaction:
Number of shares sold:
VWAP

High:

Low:

Value:

Extent of interest:
Clearance to deal obtained:

Transaction effected:

Name of major subsidiary:

Name of director of major subsidiary:

Designation:
Class of securities:

Date of transaction:

Direct beneficial interest
Yes

On market

Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
TE Netshitenzhe

Chief Officer: External Affairs
Ordinary shares

12 August 2024

5 888

R97.6219

R99.00

R96.76

R574 797.75

Direct beneficial interest

Yes

On market

Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited

RAS Tayob

Chief Officer: Consumer Business Unit
Ordinary shares

12 August 2024



Number of shares sold:
VWAP

High:

Low:

Value:

Extent of interest:
Clearance to deal obtained:

Transaction effected:

Name of major subsidiary:

Name of director of major subsidiary:

Designation:

Class of securities:

Date of transaction:
Number of shares sold:
VWAP

High:

Low:

Value:

Extent of interest:
Clearance to deal obtained:

Transaction effected:

5080

R97.6219

R99.00

R96.76

R495 919.25

Direct beneficial interest
Yes

On market

Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
NM Mashigo

Human Resources Director
Ordinary shares

12 August 2024

5613

R97.6219

R99.00

R96.76

R547 951.72

Direct beneficial interest
Yes

On market



13 August 2024
Midrand

Sponsor
Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited



