Vodacom Group Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number 1993/005461/06) Share code VOD ISIN ZAE000132577 ("Vodacom Group" or "the company")

## Vesting and sale of forfeitable shares

In accordance with paragraph 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, shareholders are advised that the following directors of a major subsidiary of the company have sold a portion of shares that have vested through the company's forfeitable share plan to settle the tax arising from the vesting. The sale of these shares is more fully described below:

Name of major subsidiary:	Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
Name of director of major subsidiary:	S Mdlalose
Designation:	Chief Executive Officer
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Date of transaction:	12 August 2024
Number of shares sold:	9 150
Volume Weighted Average Price ("VWAP"):	R97.6219
High:	R99.00
Low:	R96.76
Value:	R893 240.39
Extent of interest:	Direct beneficial interest
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
Transaction effected:	On market
Name of major subsidiary:	Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
Name of director of major subsidiary:	RS Nkabinde

Designation:	Financial Director
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Date of transaction:	12 August 2024
Number of shares sold:	11 402
VWAP:	R97.6219
High:	R99.00
Low:	R96.76
Value:	R1 113 084.90
Extent of interest:	Direct beneficial interest
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
Transaction effected:	On market
Name of major subsidiary:	Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
Name of director of major subsidiary:	B Ngwenya
Designation:	Technology Director
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Date of transaction:	12 August 2024
Number of shares sold:	6 760
VWAP:	R97.6219
High:	R99.00
Low:	R96.76
Value:	R659 924.04

Extent of interest:	Direct beneficial interest
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
Transaction effected:	On market
Name of major subsidiary:	Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
Name of director of major subsidiary:	TE Netshitenzhe
Designation:	Chief Officer: External Affairs
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Date of transaction:	12 August 2024
Number of shares sold:	5 888
VWAP	R97.6219
High:	R99.00
Low:	R96.76
Value:	R574 797.75
Extent of interest:	Direct beneficial interest
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
Transaction effected:	On market
Name of major subsidiary:	Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
Name of major subsidiary.	Vodacom (Frophetary) Limited
Name of director of major subsidiary:	RAS Tayob
Designation:	Chief Officer: Consumer Business Unit
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Date of transaction:	12 August 2024

Number of shares sold:	5 080
VWAP	R97.6219
High:	R99.00
Low:	R96.76
Value:	R495 919.25
Extent of interest:	Direct beneficial interest
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
Transaction effected:	On market
Name of major subsidiary:	Vodacom (Proprietary) Limited
Name of director of major subsidiary:	NM Mashigo
Designation:	Human Resources Director
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Date of transaction:	12 August 2024
Number of shares sold:	5 613
VWAP	R97.6219
High:	R99.00
Low:	R96.76
Value:	R547 951.72
Extent of interest:	Direct beneficial interest
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes
Transaction effected:	On market

13 August 2024 Midrand

Sponsor

Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited